	
Classement
	
Equipe
	
Place Relais
	
Place Score
	
Total

	
1
	
ATTIGNY 517
	
2
	
3
	
5

	
2
	
ATTIGNY 516
	
1
	
5
	
6

	
3
	
MOALIC LEO
LAHEMADE GUILLERME
LAHEMADE GUILLERME
	
4
	
4
	
8

	
4
	
JUNIVILLE 509
	
9
	
2
	
11

	
5
	GILLES LAURA
FRANCART LOUIS
BOE LOGAN

	
3
	
8
	
11

	
6
	
JUNIVILLE 512
	
18
	
1
	
19

	
7
	
ASFELD 519
	
15
	
6
	
21

	
8
	
JUNIVILLE 511
	
12
	
9
	
21

	
9
	
JUNIVILLE 510
	
11
	
10
	
21

	
10
	
ATTIGNY 513
	
8
	
13
	
21

	
11
	
JUNIVILLE 504
	
6
	
17
	
23

	
12
	
JUNIVILLE 506
	
17
	
7
	
24

	
13
	
RAUCOURT
	
13
	
11
	
24

	
14
	
JUNIVILLE 507
	
10
	
14
	
24

	
15
	
ATTIGNY 515
	
5
	
19
	
24

	
16
	
JUNIVILLE 505
	
7
	
18
	
25

	
17
	
ATTIGNY 518
	
14
	
16
	
30

	
18
	
ATTIGNY
	
19
	
12
	
31

	
19
	
JUNIVILLE 508
	
16
	
15
	
31
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